AS70 Differential Pressure Sensor
Features
■ Ranges: -100kPa～0…1～200kPa
■ MEMS Technology,Solid-state reliability
■ Low cost for high volume application
■ Surface Mounting
■ For non-corrosive gas or air

the output polarity (Vo+ and Vo-) will be reverse.
Note: PORT1 default as High Pressure cavity, and PORT2 default as Low pressure cavity
Order Guide
AS70 Piezo-resistive Pressure Sensor
 Code Range 100kPa=0.1mKp=750mmHg=10MH2O≈1bar≈14.5PSI
001 0～1kPa Available for Negative pressure(-1～1kPa)
003 0～3kPa Available for Negative pressure(-3～3kPa)
007 0～7kPa Available for Negative pressure(-7～7kPa)
010 0～10kPa Available for Negative pressure(-10～10kPa)
020 0～20kPa Available for Negative pressure(-20～20kPa)
040 0～40kPa Available for Negative pressure(-40～40kPa)
101 0～100kPa Available for Negative pressure(-100～100kPa)
201 0～200kPa Available for Negative pressure(-100～200kPa)
 Code Package Type
S SOP
 Code PIN
D PIN Def.1 Differiental Pressure Type
G PIN Def.2 Gage Pressure Type
AS70 001 S D the whole spec.
Application Circuit(example)
This pressure sensor(mV output) is usually
amplified for final application by means of
constant voltage or constant current.
The right circuit is a typical circuit application
in where the pressure sensor is applied by
constant current excitation
More Recommendation
Both sensor at right place are calibrated pressure
sensor with amplified analog output signal or
digital output(IIC interface).
They are temperature compenstion with customtized
pressure range and input/output parameter, which
can be applied in your project directly. AS22     AS23
Please contact us more information information.
Reference Diagram (Base on above test condition)
Linearity (AS70-040SG, 0-40kPa by 1mA)
Temprature Coefficient excited by Constant Current(AS70-040SG, 0-40kPa by 1mA in 0-60℃)
Temprature Coefficient excited by Constant Voltage (AS70-4040SG, 0-40kPa by 5Vdc in 0-60℃)
General Notes:
Mounting
Adopting land on the PC board for ensuring the sensor is securely fixed.
Soldering
Due to its small size, the thermal capacity of the pressure sensor is low.Therefore, take steps to minimize the
effects of external heat.Damage and changes to characteristics may occur due to heat deformation. Use a
non-corrosive resin type of flux. Since the pressure sensor is exposed to the atmosphere, do not allow flux to
enter inside.
▼ Manual soldering
☉Raise the temperature of the soldering tip between 260 and 300°C/500 and 572°F (30 W) and solder within 5s.
☉The sensor output may vary if the load is applied on the terminal during soldering.
☉Keep the soldering tip clean.
▼DIP soldering (DIP Terminal)
☉Keep the temperature of the DIP solder tank below 260°C/500 and solder within 5 seconds.
☉To avoid heat deformation, do not perform DIP soldering when mounting on the circuit board which has a small